
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
05 
41 

2 
5 

45 
12 
25 
09 
04 
74 
06 
15 
48 
00 
61 
99 

138 
83 
97 

7 
27 

8 
46 

Class 
T2 

T2 

T2 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

T3 

STU 

T3 

T3 

STU 

STU 

T4 

STL 

STL 

T4 

STL 

STU 

T4 

STU 

STL 

STL 

Name 
Nath a Waldb au m  
M ichae l Pettiford  
S teven  Co lem an 
Robert Schader 
A ntho ny  S im m ers  
Jim Drago 
Brian Laughlin 
Jason Ott 
Ron Pawley 
Jam es  Le ithau ser 
Dan Spirek 
John Harms 
Matt Blehm 
Stan Czacki 
Scott Bettinger 
Peter N aum burg 
James Place 
Rob ert B ram lage  
Henry Donohoo 
Sara Ha nke nson  
Guy Watney 
Don Wiseman 
Tom Kraft 

Hometown 
Omaha NE 
Louisville CO 
Azle TX 
Longmont CO 
Boulder CO 
Memphis TN 
Tulsa OK 
Littleton CO 
Greenwood AR 
W estm inster CO  
Parker, CO 
Plano TX 
Rosharon TX 
T r u t h  o r  C o n s e q u e n c e  N M  
Haysville KS 
A lbuqu erqu e N M  
San Anton io TX 
Junction  City  K S  
Arvada 
Parker CO 
O v er land P ark  K S  
Rogers AR 
Des Moines IA 

Region 
NEB 
Colo 
Tex 
Colo 
Colo 
MIDS 
NEOK 
Colo 
BVR 
Colo 
Colo 
Colo 
Hous 
PnAm 
WICH 
RioG 
Tex 
KAN 
Colo 
Colo 
KCR 
OZMT 
DMV 

Member_Id 
296015 
149585 
431158 
69223 
439525 
333432 
376539 
261434 
233443 
74 
313472-1 
425717 
362366 
188451 
192057 
376957 
62 
205692 
434460 
467629 
232601 
39562 
67038 

Make-Model 
C h e v ro le t  C o rv e t t e  Z 0 6  

P on t iac  S o ls t ic e  G X P  

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen GTI 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW Z4 Coupe 

Lexus IS300 

BMW Z4 Coupe 

BMW 

Mazda MX-5 

Nissan 240SX 

Acura RSX Type S 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Acura GRS 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

Toyota MR2 

Mazda Miata 

1999  Mazda M iata 

Best Tm 
1:24.964 
1:25.069 
1:25.744 
1:26.397 
1:26.544 
1:26.901 
1:27.100 
1:27.502 
1:27.556 
1:27.686 
1:27.926 
1:30.081 
1:30.629 
1:30.824 
1:31.354 
1:32.748 
1:33.155 
1:33.810 
1:35.057 
1:35.523 
1:39.400 

Sponsor 
H u t t e r  P e r f o r m a n c e / H o o s i e r / V e t t e S p o r t / H a r d b a r  U S A  

G O  4  I T  R a c i n g  S c h o o l s / H o o s i e r  T i r e s / H a w k  B r a k e s / P u r i f o y  C h e v r o l e t  

Race Away Cancer 

Hoosier Tires/miatacage.com 

R ebay R es eller.c om  - H oos ier T ires  

T u l s a  R a d i o l o g y  A s s o c i a t e s / M a z d a / H o o s i e r / J e s s e  P r a t h e r  M o t o r s p o r t s  

B im m e r H a u s / H o o s ie r  T i r e / A lp in e  M o t o r s p o r t s  

J. Pauley Toyota/Scion 

H o o s ie r / A lp i n e  M o t o rs p o r t s / B im m e rH a u s  

G rid 1  M o t o rs p o rt s  / S e ra p h im  R a c in g  

W h i t e h e a d / D G I / S c h a a f A u t o / B F G / H P D / S u m m i t / H a w k  

Blue Phrog 

Advanced Autosports 

Place Rentals /Hawk Acura/BFG 

S p a rk w ra p s ,  Je s s e  P ra t h e r  M o t o rs p o r t s  

Go 4 It Racing Schools 

Anes thes ia Se rv ic e and Equip m ent  

B r i a n  L a u g h l i n  R a c i n g ;  M L  W a t k i n s  B o d y  S h o p ;  H i c k s  R a d i a t o r  S h o p ;  S p r i n g f i e l d  D y n o  

K r a f t  I m p o r t s / J o h n s o n s  E D  T h e r a p y  E m p o r i u m  

Best Speed 
76.268 
76.173 
75.574 
75.003 
74.875 
74.568 
74.397 
74.055 
74.010 
73.900 
73.698 
71.935 
71.500 
71.347 
70.933 
69.867 
69.561 
69.076 
68.170 
67.837 
65.191 

- 
- 

In  L a p  
3 
7 
4 
3 
7 

10 
6 
4 
4 
8 
6 

11 
12 

8 
10 

3 
6 
9 

11 
9 

10 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/5/2014 10:58:20 AM 

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Series Chief Steward Barrett Braun 

Local Chief Steward Keith Pfautz 

14-M-3189-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Green County Grand Prix SCCA Majors Tour 

GR 6 T2 T3 T4 B-SPEC STL STU 

Qualifying GR 6 

Qualifying started at 10:30:15 

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles 

4/5/2014 10:30 AM 

 GREEN COUNTY GRAND PRIX SCCA MAJORS TOUR EVENT

ARK VALLEY RACE GROUP - NEOKLA/OKLAHOMA/WICHITA REGIONS SCCA

                APRIL 5-6 2014 SANCTION # 14-M-3189-S


